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Women / XS / 12 yrs
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Darocha288
Skymax

8.800 9.300 8.9009.600 36.600
10 1 1 5 1 

1 

Abigail Loiterstein351
TCGA

9.100 9.200 9.0509.100 36.450
3T 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Grace Hagen272
Skymax

8.850 8.900 9.3008.700 35.750
9 3T 9 2 3 

3 

Anna Fischer174
Oly Festus

8.900 8.800 8.7009.200 35.600
7T 5 3 10 4 

4 

Ashtynn Lacio249
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 8.100 9.0009.100 35.500
1 11 6T 4 5 

5 

Grace Gorman333
TCGA

8.950 8.700 9.3508.400 35.400
6 7T 11T 1 6 

6 

Natalie Smith349
TCGA

9.250 8.200 8.7509.150 35.350
2 10 4 8* 7T

7T

Kiera Bensinger245
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 8.900 8.8508.500 35.350
4T 4T 10 6 8T

8T

Kailyn Carver180
Oly Festus

9.000 8.700 8.7508.900 35.350
5 8T 7T 9* 9T

9T

Katie Buehler176
Oly Festus

8.500 8.750 8.8009.250 35.300
12 6 2 7 10 

10 

Hannah Holder281
Skymax

8.900 8.000 8.5508.900 34.350
8T 12 8T 11 11 

11 

Ava Bognar201
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.700 8.4008.400 34.250
11 9T 12T 12 12 

12 
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